Ourense / 2019

ASOCIACION PROFESIONAL ASOC Iu( -'.'-?\ PROFES Ii) AL

de PERITOS JUDICIALES
APAREJADORESy
ARQUITECTOS TECNICOS
de GALICIA

ol e L L T e e

64
50
78
62
60

Docabo Blanco, Antonio

Freire Belmonte, Pilar

Garrido Rivero, Serafin Sebastian
Murias Romero, Juan J.
Rodriguez Nespereira, Fernando

Vara Sanchez, Xoana

988370375
988252700
988221795

988241073
988615850

988370371
988252700

629763415
670618108
609836098
647767296
619018393
629006902

Avenida Habana (de la) 24, entresuelo - 32003 Ourense
Calle Progreso 87, entresuelo B - 32003 Ourense

Calle Paseo (do) 22, entslo, oficina 5 - 32003 Ourense
Calle Celso E. Ferreiro 1, 6° Izq. - 32004 Ourense
Calle Cardenal Quevedo 13, 2° - 32004 Ourense

Calle Concello (do) 3, 5°A - 32003 Ourense

otydopra@gmail.com
pfreire@coaatourense.es
serafin@serafingarrido.com
juanmurias@gmail.com
fernando@rodrigueznespereira.com

xoana.vara@gmail.com
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